
 

2023 TERM DATES 

The following dates apply to all PP-Year 6 children as well as K3 and K4 families who are enrolled 

through the school and are choosing not to receive the Child Care Subsidy (CCS).  

These dates do not apply to those accessing CCS. 

 

 

TERM 1           (10 weeks) 

Wednesday   25 January  Staff PD Day (Staff Development Day) 

Thursday  26 January  Australia Day 

Friday     27 January  Staff PD Day 

Monday  30 January  Staff PD Day  

Tuesday   31 January  Staff PD Day 

Wednesday  1 February  Term 1 commences for all students  

Monday  6 March  Labour Day Public Holiday 

Thursday  6 April   Term 1 ends 

Friday   7 April   Good Friday Public Holiday 

 

TERM 2          (10 weeks) 

Monday  24  April  Staff PD Day  

Tuesday  25 April   Anzac Day Public Holiday 

Wednesday    26 April   Term 2 commences for ALL students  

Monday   5 June   WA Day Public Holiday 

Friday   30 June   Term 2 ends 

 

TERM 3          (9 weeks) 

Monday  24 July   Term 3 commences for ALL students  

Friday   22 September  Term 3 ends 

 

TERM 4          (10 weeks) 

Monday   9 October  Term 4 commences for ALL students 

Wednesday  13 December  Term 4 ends  

Thursday  14 December  Staff PD Day 

Friday   15 December  Staff PD Day 

 

 


